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ISKMOSUNDEN RF RESULTAT
startnr
Damer 11,4 km
1 256 Rosenberg-Hiekkanen,
2 260 Jéarveldinen, Hanna
3 258 Lonnskog, Saila
4 257 Gédda, Anna
5 251 Réfsbéck, Michaela
6 259 Nykvist, Nina
7 255 Granlund, Cecilia
8 250 Palmu, Anna-Leena
9 254 Backman, Asa
10 253 Brokvist, Nina
11 252 Svenns, Pia
Damer 7,2 km
1 350 Hjerpe, Wilma
2 359 Backman, Linnea
3 353 Furunés, I|da
4 357 Blindheim, Erika
5 352 Sandqvist, Anna-Lena
6 358 Langskog, Maria
7 351 Fremling, Solveig
8 360 Orre, Marika
9 356 Orn, Jessica
10 354 Saartenoja, Merja
11 355 Kangasvieri, Kati
Herrar 11,4 km
1 210 Kaas, Jan
2 209 Backstrom, Anders
3 204 Bergkulla, Robert
4 227 Norrgéard, Andreas
5 218 Granholm, Christoffer
6 214 Latvala, Sebastian
7 224 Forsberg, Simon
8 226 Gron, Jan
9 222 Domars, Otto
10 228 Rautamo, Timo
11 229 Holmlund, Markus
12 201 Snickars, Mikael
13 220 Blomqvist, Robert

férening

Sotanorsut seikkailulla
Psk Pirttikyla sportklubb

Team Klasos

Malax

IF Femman

IF Femman orientering

Gamlakarleby IF

IF Femman orientering

Maxmo Sportklubb

Tjock IK

Team Klasos
Vorad IF

Kvevlax

Wasa Endurance
Wasa Endurance
Sundom IF

IFN

ISKMO-JUNGSUND TRAIL RUN 28.9.2017

01:05:05
01:05:50
01:05:58
01:06:24
01:11:34
01:13:07
01:15:07
01:18:41
01:21:54
01:22:10
01:22:39

00:37:50
00:38:40
00:42:30
00:43:17
00:48:41
00:48:48
00:49:19
00:50:03
00:51:34
00:52:11
00:53:41

00:46:57
00:48:33
00:50:42
00:51:20
00:55:49
00:56:25
00:58:46
00:58:56
00:59:03
00:59:18
00:59:18
01:00:01
01:01:08

11 deltagare

11 deltagare

29 deltagare
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

ISKMOSUNDEN RF RESULTAT
startnr
206 Nygard, Peter
225 Lofqvist, Mikael
221 Ostman, Peter
223 Ehrman, Jonas
215 Granlund, Jens
203 Johansson, Nicklas
213 Fréjdd, Jan
211 Lahti, Tommy
212 Fr6jdd, Daniel
230 Sandstrém, Niklas
219 Sorri, Mika
217 Kuusisto, Jari
207 Ceder, Mats
216 Korpi, Markus
208 Nordenswan, Kristian
202 Backman, Fredrik

Herrar 7,2 km

301
302

TidlGés
402
401
403
404

Sundman, Kenneth

Méenpaa, Henri

Lahti, Jussi
Lundqvist, Thomas
Lofquist, Angelica

Vestergard, Anders

férening
IF Femman

Wasa Endurance
IF Minken
Foéregangarna

Malax

Skatila IK

Helléparen

IF Femman

Vaasan Hiiht4jat

IF Femman orientering

IK Hellas
I-d BK

Foregangarna
Vikingborg HFUF

ISKMO-JUNGSUND TRAIL RUN 28.9.2017

01:01:25
01:01:26
01:02:02
01:02:34
01:05:02
01:05:48
01:05:49
01:07:33
01:07:52
01:07:55
01:08:49
01:09:35
01:11:10
01:11:54
01:12:13
01:14:26

2 deltagare

00:39:06
00:41:08

4 deltagare

Totalt 57 deltagare



